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D mures, l a5l

Data logger without USB docking station, Type: 174T

Order data

Order number 474201 174T
GTIN 4029547010798
[tem class 47B
Description

Version:

Handy data logger with display. Internal memory for 16,000 measurement values. High data
security, even when the battery is flat.

Measurement interval adjustable between 1 min. and 24 h. Battery life > 1 year (measurement
interval 15 min., 25 °C).

USB interface (docking station) permits quick and easy configuration of the logger and
uploading the measured data.

Function:

IP65: Protected against jets of water from all directions and protected against penetration by
dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Supplied with:

Wall bracket, 2 batteries No. 081560 size CR2032, manufacturer’s certificate of conformity.

Technical description

IP Index of Protection IP 65
Length 60 mm

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 03.04.2024 21:25 1/2



Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Width

Height

Error limit temperature
Temperature measurement range
Calibration

Number of batteries contained

Article no of the battery / rechargeable battery fitted

38 mm
18.5 mm
+0.5°C
-30-70°C
19
2
081560 CR2032

Power supply Battery-powered
Device memory 16000
Type of product Data logger
Services

DAKKS calibrationThermo-hygrometer Type A 027670 A
CalibrationTemperature measuring device, room 027650 B
temperature Type B

Accessories

Button cell / special battery Battery type CR2032 081560 CR2032
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