Be sure. testo

Data logger without USB docking station, Type: 174T



Order data

Order number	474201 174T
GTIN	4029547010798
Item class	47B

Description

Version:

Handy data logger with display. Internal memory for 16,000 measurement values. High data security, even when the battery is flat.

Measurement interval adjustable between 1 min. and 24 h. Battery life > 1 year (measurement interval 15 min., 25 °C).

USB interface (docking station) permits quick and easy configuration of the logger and uploading the measured data.

Function:

IP65: Protected against jets of water from all directions and protected against penetration by dust (dust-tight), also completely protected against touching.

Supplied with:

Wall bracket, 2 batteries No. 081560 size CR2032, manufacturer's certificate of conformity.

Technical description

IP Index of Protection	IP 65
Length	60 mm

Width	38 mm
Height	18.5 mm
Error limit temperature	±0.5 °C
Temperature measurement range	-30 - 70 °C
Calibration	19
Number of batteries contained	2
Article no of the battery / rechargeable battery fitted	081560 CR2032
Power supply	Battery-powered
Device memory	16000
Type of product	Data logger
Type of product Services	Data logger
	Data logger 027670 A
Services	
Services DAkkS calibrationThermo-hygrometer Type A CalibrationTemperature measuring device, room	027670 A